Obligatorische Uebung 2023

Rang Name

WOoONAMGNANWNRK

Steiner
Kdiser
Mosimann
Zuber
Reinhard
Angara
Reinhard
Megert
Megert
Kohler
Fliickiger
Megert
Zwygart
Stalder
Feldmann
Mosimann
Heiniger

Rothlisberger
Olivares Pfeifer

Hofer

Grossenbacher

Brand
Reinhard
Fliikiger
Marti
Aeberhard
Mosimann
Heiniger
Kdser
Liithi
Kdmpfer
Hadorn
Berger
Bernhard
Burkhalter
Megert

Vorname
Werner

Markus
Stefan
Carmen
Andreas
Jan

Kevin
Daniel
Oliver
Hans
Simon
Walter
Jakob
Jonas
Patrick
Ilvana

Hans Ulrich
Simon Sven
Luis Felipe
Christoph
Melissa Ann
Larissa
Hans Jorg
Fritz

Peter
Cedric
Damian
Michael
Nick

Jonas David
Heinz
Emanuel
Thomas
Tim Moris
Andrin
Natalie

Jahrgang
1957

1968
1969
1988
1963
1989
1997
1972
1990
1955
1976
1952
1947
2000
1995
1999
1964
1998
1998
2001
2003
2001
1969
1946
1978
2000
2000
1994
1995
2001
1963
1991
1992
1999
2000
2002

Resultat
83

82
82
82
81
81
81
79
79
77
77
76
75
75
74
74
73
73
72
72
72
71
70
69
69
69
68
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66

Karte
*
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51

Stalder
Burri

Mai

Stalder
Bieri

Rupp
Kdmpfer
Riiegsegger
Wiithrich
Morgenthaler
Marti
Locher
Schaffer
Pfister
Friedli

Vorname
Simon
Noé

Joel

Yanik

Luca
Pascal
Stefan

Til Raphael
Nicola
David
Oliver Nick
Fabian
Markus
Joel

Carl-Luca

Jahrgang
1966

2003
1991
1999
2001
2002
1999
1997
1992
2000
2002
2001
1997
1998

2002

Resultat
65
65
64
63
61
61
60
59
57
52
52
50
46
42
39

Karte



